South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 22, 2024, 03:05:59 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3966 General Bill, By E.C. Lewis

A Bill to amend Act 812, as amended, relating to the Board of Trustees of the School District of Fairfield County, so as to
establish single-member election districts for election of trustees, to provide for the election of trustees and provide for the
powers, duties, and compensation of the Board, and to provide for funding of the school district's operations.

05/28/86
05/29/86
06/02/86
06/02/86
06/02/86
06/03/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/19/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3458
Read second time HJ-3496

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3550

Reconsidered HJ-3557

Debate adjourned HJ-3557

Debate adjourned HJ-3582

Amended HJ-3647

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3652

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3797

Page 1 of 1



