## South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 03:05:59 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H 3966 General Bill, By E.C. Lewis

A Bill to amend Act 812, as amended, relating to the Board of Trustees of the School District of Fairfield County, so as to establish single-member election districts for election of trustees, to provide for the election of trustees and provide for the powers, duties, and compensation of the Board, and to provide for funding of the school district's operations.

05/28/86	House	introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3458
05/29/86	House	Read second time HJ-3496
06/02/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3550
06/02/86	House	Reconsidered HJ-3557
06/02/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3557
06/03/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3582
06/04/86	House	Amended HJ-3647
06/04/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3652
06/19/86	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3797